Rutland Place Senior Living

March 2023

Sunday

Multi-Purpose Room (MP3)
Activity Room 3rd Floor (AR3)
Dining Room- (DR)

Private Dining Room- (PDR)
Internet Cafe- (IC)

Theater- (T)

Resident Birthdays-
1-Beverly Bernhardt
4-Peggy Nichol
4-Frances Partee
4-Shirley Wallace
5-Belle Butler

Resident Birthdays cont..
12-Libby Pierce
23-Dianne Cozart
24-Carole Haley
29-Dorothy Mobley

Wednesday

8:00
9:30
11:00
1:00
2:00

House Calls with Jeff
Shopping Mount Juliet
Peanut Auction (MP3)
Angela's Pet Service
Music by The Silver

11:00
1:00
2:30

March 2023

Thursday

Ballroom Dance (MP3)
Trivial (MP3)

Make St. Patrick's Day
Ornaments (MP3)

9:30
11:00
11:45

2:00

Friday

Shopping Mount Juliet
Elite Audiology (IC)
Bingo @ Senior Center
Bus to TN State
Museum

8:00
11:00

1:00
7:00

Saturday

Big Breakfast 8-10am
Crosswords with
Dianne (T)

Bingo (DR)

Movie Night (T)

12

9-Proc Garner Notes (DR) 7:00 Movie Night (T)
K B K K
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Crosswords (T) 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 10:00 New Resident 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet Orientation (PDR) 12:00 Indoor Plant Workshop 11:00 Crosswords with
12:00 Sunday Brunch 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) (MP3) 11:00 Peanut Auction (MP3) 11:30 Trivia! (MP3) (MP3) Dianne (T)
2:00 Woman's Bible Study 3:00 Busy Hands (MP3) 2:30 Jewelry Making (MP3) 12:30 Directory Updates 1:00 Activities committee 2:00 Music by Patrick Calvert 1:00 Bingo (DR)
(MP3) (MP3) Meeting (T) (DR) 7:00 Movie Night (T)
4:30 Movie Night (T) 2:00 Music by Bill Sleeter 2:00 Cards & Games (AR3) 4:00 Bus to McNamara's
(DR) 7:00 Movie Night (T)
Daylight Saving Begins 13 m m 17 St. Patrick's Day 18
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Bus to Jeff's Family 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Ballroom Dance (MP3) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) Restaurant 11:00 DR CLOSED FOR 1:00 Trivia!l (MP3) 1:30 Food Committee (IC) 11:00 Crosswords with
12:00 Sunday Brunch 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords (T) LUNCH 11-2 2:00 Cards & Games (AR3) 4:30 St. Patrick's Day Dianne (T)
2:00 Woman's Bible Study 3:00 Busy Hands (MP3) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy 11:00 Peanut Auction (MP3) Celebration (DR) 1:00 Bingo (DR)
(MP3) (MP3) 12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures 7:00 Movie Night (T) 7:00 Movie Night (T)
4:30 Movie Night (T) 2:00 Horse Racing w/ Kris
(MP3)
20 Spring Begins 21 23 Ramadan Begins 24 E
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Crosswords (T) 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 11:00 Trivia! (MP3) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:30 Exercise w/Legacy 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 2:00 Jewelry Sale/ Silent 12:30 Bus to Chocolate 11:00 Crosswords with
12:00 Sunday Brunch 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) (MP3) 11:00 Peanut Auction (MP3) Auction (L) Covered Strawberry Dianne (T)
2:00 Woman's Bible Study 2:00 Music by Pam Weston 12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures 2:00 Cards & Games (AR3) 1:00 Bingo (DR)
(MP3) (DR) 7:00 Movie Night (T) 7:00 Movie Night (T)
4:30 Movie Night (T) 3:00 Busy Hands (MP3)
E m m Staff Birthdays-
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 Safety Committee (T) 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 11:00 Trivia! (MP3) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 25-Godfrey Afoutou
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 1:00 Birthday Bash (DR) 10:00 Dont need it, You take it
12:00 Sunday Brunch 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 12:00 Bus to Shop Springs 11:00 Peanut Auction (MP3) 2:00 Music by Tony Zain (MP3) ++CALENDAR SUBJECT TO
2:00 Woman's Bible Study 3:00 Busy Hands (MP3) Creamery 12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures (DR) 4:00 Bus to Cracker Barrel CHANGE++
(MP3) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy 2:30 Res. Town Hall Meeting 7:00 Movie Night (T) “*CALENDAR SUBJECT TO
4:30 Movie Night (T) (MP3) (DR) CHANGE**




