Rutland Place Senior Living March 2023

March 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Multi-Purpose Room (MP3) Activity Room 3rd Floor (AR3) Dining Room- (DR) Private Dining Room- (PDR) Internet Cafe- (IC) Theater- (T)	Resident Birthdays- 1-Beverly Bernhardt 4-Peggy Nichol 4-Frances Partee 4-Shirley Wallace 5-Belle Butler 9-Proc Garner	Resident Birthdays cont 12-Libby Pierce 23-Dianne Cozart 24-Carole Haley 29-Dorothy Mobley	1 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Peanut Auction (MP3) 1:00 Angela's Pet Service 2:00 Music by The Silver Notes (DR)	2 11:00 Ballroom Dance (MP3) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3) 2:30 Make St. Patrick's Day Ornaments (MP3)	 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Elite Audiology (IC) 11:45 Bingo @ Senior Center 2:00 Bus to TN State Museum 7:00 Movie Night (T) 	4 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 11:00 Crosswords with Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (DR) 7:00 Movie Night (T)
5 9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 2:00 Woman's Bible Study (MP3) 4:30 Movie Night (T)	6 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 3:00 Busy Hands (MP3)	7 11:00 Crosswords (T) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3) 2:30 Jewelry Making (MP3)	8 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:30 Directory Updates (MP3) 2:00 Music by Bill Sleeter (DR)	9 10:00 New Resident Orientation (PDR) 11:30 Trivia! (MP3) 1:00 Activities committee Meeting (T) 2:00 Cards & Games (AR3)	 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 12:00 Indoor Plant Workshop (MP3) 2:00 Music by Patrick Calvert (DR) 4:00 Bus to McNamara's 7:00 Movie Night (T) 	11 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 11:00 Crosswords with Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (DR) 7:00 Movie Night (T)
12Daylight Saving Begins9:00FBCMJ Livesteam (T)11:00Hymn Sing (T)12:00Sunday Brunch2:00Woman's Bible Study (MP3)4:30Movie Night (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 3:00 Busy Hands (MP3)	14 10:30 Bus to Jeff's Family Restaurant 11:00 Crosswords (T) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3)	 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 DR CLOSED FOR LUNCH 11-2 11:00 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures 2:00 Horse Racing w/ Kris (MP3) 	16 11:00 Ballroom Dance (MP3) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3) 2:00 Cards & Games (AR3)	17St. Patrick's Day9:30Shopping Mount Juliet1:30Food Committee (IC)4:30St. Patrick's Day Celebration (DR)7:00Movie Night (T)	18 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 11:00 Crosswords with Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (DR) 7:00 Movie Night (T)
19 9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 2:00 Woman's Bible Study (MP3) 4:30 Movie Night (T)	20Spring Begins9:30Shopping Mount Juliet11:00Joy Singers (MP3)1:00Chair Yoga (MP3)2:00Music by Pam Weston (DR)3:00Busy Hands (MP3)	21 11:00 Crosswords (T) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3)	 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures 	23 Ramadan Begins 11:00 Trivia! (MP3) 2:00 Jewelry Sale/ Silent Auction (L)	 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 12:30 Bus to Chocolate Covered Strawberry 2:00 Cards & Games (AR3) 7:00 Movie Night (T) 	25 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 11:00 Crosswords with Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (DR) 7:00 Movie Night (T)
26 9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 2:00 Woman's Bible Study (MP3) 4:30 Movie Night (T)	 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 3:00 Busy Hands (MP3) 	28 10:00 Safety Committee (T) 11:00 Crosswords (T) 12:00 Bus to Shop Springs Creamery 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3)	29 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures 2:30 Res. Town Hall Meeting (DR)	30 11:00 Trivia! (MP3) 1:00 Birthday Bash (DR) 2:00 Music by Tony Zain (DR)	 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 Dont need it, You take it (MP3) 4:00 Bus to Cracker Barrel 7:00 Movie Night (T) 	Staff Birthdays- 25-Godfrey Afoutou ++CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE++ **CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE**